IFRS 17 2021 1 1
IAS 1 IAS 8 2020 1 1 3

1

2 2020 1 1

3 2020 1 1

( )

( )

1

3

1. 1

-188-

2. 2 1

3. 3

( )

1.

2. 12

3. 12

1.

2. 12

3. 12

( )

-189-

( )

( )

-190-

( )

-191-

( )

( )

-192-

( )

1.

(1)

107

A.

B.

a.

-193-

b.

a.

b.

3

106

A.

B.

-194-

3

(2)

107

12

12

12

106

-195-

(3)

-196-

106

107

2

(1)

(2)

( )

107

106

-197-

1.

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

2.

( )

( )

1.

2.

-198-

( )

1.

2.

-199-

3.

( ) 107

( ) 106

( )

-200-

107 12 31 106 12 31
$ 79 $ 138

9,527 8,122
$ 9,606 $ 8,260

107 12 31 106 12 31
0.05% 0.48% 0.05% 0.35%

107

107 12 31

$ -

3 0

IAS 39 106

106

106 12 31

$ -

-201-

107

107 12 31

$ 7,442
3

3,100
$ 10,542

107 12 31
0.08%

3 0.81% 1.065%

IAS39

106

106

106 12 31

$ 1,460
3

1,165
$ 2,625

$ 88
3

1,935
$ 2,023

106 12 31
0.08%

3 0.81% 1.07%

-202-

107 12 31 106 12 31

$ 364 $ 22
$ - $ 15

$ 10,779 $ 7,911
( 86 ) ( 87 )
$ 10,693 $ 7,824
$ 96 $ 29

107

IFRS 9

107 12 31

6 0 61 120 121
$ 11,239 $ - $ - $ - $ 11,239

( 86 ) - - - ( 86 )
$ 11,153 $ - $ - $ - $ 11,153

-203-

107
IAS 39 $ 87

IFRS 9 -
IFRS 9 87

( 1 )
$ 86

106

106 107

106 12 31
$ 7,885

60 55
$ 7,940

106

106 1 1 $ 134 $ - $ 134
( 118 ) 86 ( 32 )
( 15 ) - ( 15 )

106 12 31 $ 1 $ 86 $ 87

-204-

107 12 31 106 12 31
$ 1,339 $ 2,007

80 363
1,192 273
7,010 2,533

$ 9,621 $ 5,176

107 106 25,839 24,322

107 924 106

107 12 31 106 12 31
$ 1,793 $ 610

1,450 2,188
75 3,191
12 41

$ 3,330 $ 6,030

107 12 31 106 12 31

$ 340,759 100 $ 346,489 100
78,291 100 89,113 100

18,336 100 19,130 100
$ 437,386 $ 454,732

106 7 400

107 12 31 2,600

106 11 2,730

107 1 350

107 106

-205-

107

$ 43,064 $ - $ - $ - $ 43,064
27,179 - - - 27,179
81,257 8,369 ( 820 ) 14,406 103,212

819 51 - - 870
650 - - - 650

152,969 $ 8,420 ( $ 820 ) $ 14,406 174,975

10,590 $ 640 $ - $ - 11,230
15,485 5,415 ( 622 ) - 20,278

712 60 - - 772
469 181 - - 650

27,256 $ 6,296 ( $ 622 ) $ - 32,930
$ 125,713 $ 142,045

106

$ 43,064 $ - $ - $ - $ 43,064
27,179 - - - 27,179
51,686 168 - 29,403 81,257

819 - - - 819
650 - - - 650

29,307 96 - ( 29,403 ) -
152,705 $ 264 $ - $ - 152,969

9,950 $ 640 $ - $ - 10,590
10,097 5,388 - - 15,485

663 49 - - 712
253 216 - - 469

20,963 $ 6,293 $ - $ - 27,256
$ 131,742 $ 125,713

107 106

35 50
25

2 15
3 5

2

-206-

( )

107 12 31 106 12 31
$ 19,334 $ 22,824

107 12 31 106 12 31
2.11% 2.35% 2.25%

( )

107 12 31 106 12 31

104.05-119.05
2.9757% $ 28,080 $ 30,540

106.03-121.02
2.765% 20,762 22,336

105.03-113.03
1.95% 65,000 69,000

107.06-113.03
1.95% 13,000 -

( 8,036 ) ( 8,036 )
$ 118,806 $ 113,840

1.

2.

-207-

107 12 31 106 12 31

$ 3,745 $ 2,902
4,381 3,069

$ 8,126 $ 5,971

6%

107 106 1,386 1,104

( )

107 12 31 106 12 31
106,645 106,645

$ 1,066,450 $ 1,066,450

50,392 50,392
$ 503,923 $ 503,923

10